:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9788332

Aug 21, 2024 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 305,885 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 328979 - 0.019177527 ETH®
50.41 USD

2 328980 - 0.019171860 ETH®
50.39 USD

3 328981 - 0.019157248 ETH®
50.35 USD

4 328982 - 0.019192037 ETH®
50.44 USD

S 328983 - 0.019164313 ETH®
50.37 USD

6 328984 - 0.019135569 ETH®
50.29 USD

7 328985 - 0.064933639 ETH®
170.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9788332
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/305885
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328979
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328980
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328981
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328982
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328983
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328984
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328985

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

328986

328987

328988

328989

328990

328991

328992

328993

328994

Validator Id

883832

Amount

- 0.019202456
50.47 USD

- 0.019162324
50.37 USD

- 0.019151548
50.34 USD

- 0.019166549
50.38 USD

- 0.064477365
169.48 USD

- 0.018766487
49.32 USD

- 0.018821917
49.47 USD

- 0.018822682
49.47 USD

- 0.018839406
49.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.045964045
120.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328986
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328987
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328988
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328989
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328990
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328991
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328992
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328993
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/328994
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/883832

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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