

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9788332</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 21, 2024 · 23:50 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>305,885</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>328979</u>	- 0.019177527 ETH ⊘ 50.41 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>328980</u>	- 0.019171860 ETH 🔗 50.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>328981</u>	- 0.019157248 ETH ⊘ 50.35 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>328982</u>	- 0.019192037 ETH ⊘ 50.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>328983</u>	- 0.019164313 ETH ⊘ 50.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>328984</u>	- 0.019135569 ETH ⊘ 50.29 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>328985</u>	- 0.064933639 ETH ⊘ 170.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>328986</u>	- 0.019202456 ETH ③ 50.47 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>328987</u>	- 0.019162324 ETH ③ 50.37 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>328988</u>	- 0.019151548 ETH ③ 50.34 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>328989</u>	- 0.019166549 ETH ③ 50.38 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>328990</u>	- 0.064477365 ETH ③ 169.48 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>328991</u>	- 0.018766487 ETH ⊘ 49.32 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>328992</u>	- 0.018821917 ETH 🤣 49.47 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>328993</u>	- 0.018822682 ETH ⊘ 49.47 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>328994</u>	- 0.018839406 ETH ⊘ 49.52 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>883832</u>	+ 0.045964045 ETH 🤣
		120.82 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.